
 
  

The OESO-SEMPIRE Virtual Educational Channel
Chart 1. Time zone correspondence table between Pilot Centers

Start End Start End Start End Start End Start End Start End Start End Start End

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 09:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 06:00 AM 08:00 AM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 05:00 PM 07:00 PM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 03:00 AM 05:00 AM 09:00 PM 11:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 09:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 03:00 AM 05:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 07:00 PM 09:00 PM 08:00 PM 10:00 PM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 04:00 AM 06:00 AM 06:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 10:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 09:00 AM 11:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 06:00 AM 08:00 AM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 07:00 PM 09:00 PM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM 07:00 PM 09:00 PM 06:00 AM 08:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM 05:00 AM 07:00 AM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 05:00 AM 07:00 AM 06:00 AM 08:00 AM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 06:00 AM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM 04:00 PM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

05:00 PM - 7:00 PM 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

07:00 - 09:00 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 04:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM 02:00 PM 04:00 PM 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

17:00 - 19:00 06:00 PM 08:00 PM 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 02:00 PM 11:00 PM 01:00 AM 12:00 AM 02:00 AM 01:00 AM 03:00 AM

**** or ****

**** or **** --------

Italy Milan
luigi.bonavina@gmail.com

**** or **** --------

Switzerland Geneva
stefan.moenig@hcuge.ch

**** or **** --------

Europe

France 

Bordeaux
denis.collet@chu-bordeaux.fr

**** or **** --------

Paris
stephane.bonnet@imm.fr

**** or **** --------

Rennes
bernard.meunier@chu-rennes.fr

Asia-Pacific Australia Melbourne
mattread80@gmail.com

**** or **** --------

--------

Asia
China 

Beijing (China)
hejie@cicams.ac.cn

maoysherx@aliyun.com
**** or **** -------- --------

South 
America

Brazil Sao Paulo
brunozilb@gmail.com

--------Japan Tokyo
 ohki.takeshi@twmu.ac.jp

**** or ****

North 
America

USA Stanford (California)
vagt@stanford.edu

**** or ****

--------Africa Kenya 
Bomet

kenyawhites@gmail.com **** or **** --------

Kenya
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